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

your own business. You
set your own hours, too.
Find out about this

challenging earning

opportunity. Call collect
484-0772, today. 8:21, 28

WANTED
HELP WANTED: .
Someone who can work

part-time now and- full

time when Spring

arrives, We are most

interested in someone

who can develop into
night manager. Apply in

person to Little Moo
Dairy Bam, Phone 780-
6008. 3:28tInT&T

 

BY

YARD SALE
YES SUNDAY! Yard Sale.

Take Grover Road to

Blalock Grocery, turn

left, one block and turn

left again. Sunday, 1

until 6 p. m. Rain, no

sale. 3:30.

REAL ESTATE
NORTHWOODS NEW
HOMES: 8 & 4 BR. $400
down and payments
range from $116.00 to
$190.00 per month if you
qualify. If your income is
between $7,000 and
$17,000 per year you
qualify to own your own
home. We are approved
Farmers’ Home Ad-
ministration Builders

with years of ex-
perience in building and
helping families into new
homes. Call our office
and we will take your
application by phone,
then show you our houses
at your convenience. E.
H. O. Builder of homes
by Nationwide Homes
Inc. TRIANGLE REAL
ESTATE 867-5806.
George Nee Smith 887-
0407; Bill Puett 867-8082;
Dave Owens 867-
1754. 12:8tfn T&T

FOR SALE BY OWNERS

— 3 BR Brick Home. One

bath, central air, gas

heat, fenced in yard,

patio in back, storm

windows and doors. Call

| before 2:30 p. m., 739-
3786. “8930; 4:4,"6, 11,13

HOUSE FOR SALE BY

OWNER - 3 BR Brick.

Central air, carpet

throughout. Located

near high school. Call

739-8634 after 6 p.

m. 38:30, 4:4

FOR SALE — Two sets of

modern, duplex apart-

ments. Fully occupied.

Located near Reynolds

Dance Club on 2.7 acres.

$36,000. Call 482-

7408. 8:30 ttn T&T

OWNER -— -

Woodbridge — 4 BR, 8

Bath, den with fireplace,

carpet throughout,
screened in porch.

Priced in the $60’s.

Phone 482-7019. 3:30

BESSEMER CITY — Most

attractive den, dining

room and kitchen layout.

Brick, Ranch, 8 BR, 13%

BA, 1,450 sq. ft. heated

area. Fully carpeted.

Convenient to schools.

Corner lot. 100' x 200’.

Price $88,000. Call Walt

Brodnax Broker, 739-

5248. GENE NATION

REALTOR, 867-6835,

Gastonia. 82:2ttnh

BESSEMER CITY -
Cozy, paneled family

room, 20' x 24', with FP.

Brick, Ranch, 4 BR, 1%
BA, 1,000 sq. ft. heated
area. Central air, fully

carpeted. Lot 100’ x 200’.

Convenient to schools.
Price $86,900. Call Walt
Brodnax Broker, 789-
0243. GENE NATION

REALTOR, 867-6885, ,
Gastonia. 8:3tfn

NEW HOMES OFF
PHIFER ROAD, Road
No. 2251, These two new.

homes are ready for the

carpet and wallpaper to

be chosen. They feature

heat pump, central air,

fireplace in Great Room,
fully equipped kitchen, 3
bedrooms, two of these

are extra large, 2 full
baths, carport, plus

many other features.

Priced at only $87,600.
Call LOOK REAL
ESTATE INC. for in.
formation. Phone 864.

6430. 8:28tfn T&T

  
  

 

FOUR ROOM FRAME

HOUSE - 214 Catherine

Street. Central air, gas

furnace, plenty of carpet

and panelling, plus a

dream kitchen. 80 x 156

ft. lot. Completely fen-

ced. $16,000. Call GENE

NATION REALTOR,

867-6335. 3:30

SERVICES
AVON — YOU CAN WORK

AND STILL BE HOME

WHEN YOUR FAMILY

NEEDS YOU.Sell world-

famous products right in

your own neighborhood.

Make excellent earnings

and set your own hours.

Avon can help show you

how. Call collect, 434-

9772. 3:28, 30.

$250.00 PER WEEK FOR

MAILING COM-

MISSION CIRCULARS

AT HOME POSSIBLE. -

Immediate income. No

experience required. For

guaranteed details, send

$1.00 and a stamped, self-

addressed envelope to:

BUSINESS EN-

TERPRISE, P. 0. BOX
465, Ruston, Louisiana

71270. 3:21, 28, 28 & 30

JACKY'’S APPLIANCES -
— Refrigeration, air-
conditioning service.
Service for all makes
and models. 739-4618.
Jacky Rhea, Kings
MountainygN.C.

Wo ATE FREE

APPLIANCE REPAIR
SERVICE for electric

washers, dryers, ranges,
minor A-C and
refrigeration. Also, some
used appliances. RON’S
APPLIANCE SERVICE.
Phone 780-8898. 8:10tfn

 

L203 2

SHELBY, NORTH CAROL INA

FABRICS

Over 6,000 Yds.

on Display

98¢c to $4.98 yd.
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